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BracketMale White Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.okg 5 mins 4 1

A37

A38

A44

A43

Kawai Koutaro
JAWS JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Ivan Escandriolo
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Takaya Yusuke
JAWS JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Agata freire Lucas
INSTINTO JIU JITSU


